FREE GEAR

JuBY”

34995
VALUE!

FREE>

with purchase of select Manfrotto Lifestyle Bags

GorilaPod 3K
JB01510

1142
VALUE!

NANO Photo Stand + LED Softbox @
5001B+MLSBOXL

FREE>

with purchase of a Lumimuse 8 or Lumimuse 8 BT LED light

GorilaPod Magnetic 325
JB01506

Valid offer from August 1, 2018 - October 31,2018. i
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GET YOUR FREE GIFTS
WITH THE PURCHASE
OF THESE...

Description

XPRO Geared Three-way panltilt tripod head
XPRO Magnesium Ball Head with Top Lock plate

410 Junior Geared Tripod Head, easy to use ergonomic knobs

XPRO Fluid tripod Head with fluidity selector

XPRO Ball Head in magnesium with 200PL plate

X-PRO 3-Way tripod head with retractable levers

494 Center Ball head

496 Center Ball head

MVH500AH Fluid Video Head with MT190X3 tripod
Tripod with fluid video head Lightweight with Side Lock
500 fluid video head&755XB Alu single leg tripod

500 fluid video head & 755CX3 CF single leg tripod

500 fluid video head & 535 cf single leg tripod
MVH502AH Fluid Video Head with MT055XPRO3 tripod
502 fluid video head&MVT502AM alu twin leg tripod
Tripod with fluid video head, Aluminium with Sliding Plate
502 fluid video head & 546GB alu twin leg tripod

502 fluid video head & 535 CF single leg tripod
Manhattan camera messenger speedy-10 for DSLR/CSC
Manhattan 3 way shoulder bag changer-20 for DSLR/C
Manhattan camera backpack mover-50 for DSLR/CSC
Windsor camera messenger S for CSC

Windsor camera messenger M for DSLR

Windsor camera reporter bag for DSLR

Windsor camera and laptop backpack for DSLR

Street Camera Messenger Bag for CSC/DSLR, top opening Street

Medium Backpack for DSLR/CSC and laptop
LED Light LYKOS Daylight

LED Light LYKOS Bicolour, Surface Mounted with Dimmer

LED Light Lumimuse 8 LED, black, snap-fit filter mount

Lumimuse8 LED with Bluetooth Wireless Technology

Model #

MHXPRO-3WG
MHXPRO-BHQ6
410
MHXPRO-2W
MHXPRO-BHQ2
MHXPRO-3W
MH494-BHUS
MH496-BHUS
MVK500190X3
MVK500AM
MVHS500AH,755XBK
MVHS500AH,755CX3
MVK500C
MVK502055XPRO3
MVK502AM-1
MVH502A,546BK-1
MVH502A,546GB-1
MVK502C-1
MB MN-M-SD-10
MB MN-T-CH-20
MB MN-BP-MV-50
MB LF-WN-MS
MB LF-WN-MM
MB LF-WN-RP
MB LF-WN-BP
MB MS-M-GR
MB MS-BP-IGR
MLL1500-D
MLL1300-BI
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIMUSESA-BT
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Price

$209.99
$209.99
$289.99
$154.99
$154.99
$154.99
$79.99
$99.99
$299.99
$359.99
$464.99
$699.99
$774.99
$399.99
$504.99
$599.99
$599.99
$879.99
$99.99
$119.99
$159.99
$119.99
$139.99
$129.99
$169.99
$89.99
$139.99
$459.99
$509.99
$99.99
$129.99

UPC

719821376088
719821378303
719821287681
719821365334
719821378297
719821364733
719821423904
719821423911
719821406280
719821346982
719821347019
719821347002
719821347026
719821406297
719821362296
719821362302
719821362326
719821362319
719821413226
719821413240
719821413219
719821407171
719821407188
719821407195
719821407164
719821409243
719821385752
719821395294
719821395300
719821384540
719821413615

FREE GIFT

MPMXPROA3US
MPMXPROA3US
MPMXPROA3US
MM290A4US
MM290A4US
MM290A4US
200PL-PRO
200PL-PRO
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
MLUMIEMU-BK
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
JB01510
5001B+MLSBOXL
5001B+MLSBOXL
JB01506
JB01506

HOW TO CLAIM YOUR GIFT:

1. Purchase a qualifying Manfrotto Distribution product between 08/01/2018 and 10/31/2018.

(See list of qualifying products at http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com.)

2. Go to http:/imanfrotto.rebateaccess.com to claim your gift by entering offer number 84324

In order to obtain a gift, visit http:/manfrotto.rebateaccess.com and enter the offer number shown above.

You will then complete your gift registration form online. You must have internet access, a valid email address, and a printer in order to register your gift.

IMPORTANT: Keep copies of all materials submitted for your records. Materials submitted cannot be returned.
his form is for instructional purposes only and should not be used to submit your gift.

SUBMISSION DETAILS:

1) Complete and Print the gift registration form.
Cut out and enclose the ORIGINAL UPC bar code from the product packaging.

PROOF OF PURCHASE REQUIREMENTS:

2) 9.
3) Enclose a copy of the store identified sales receipt dated between 08/01/2018 and 10/31/2018, indicating your qualifying purchase
4

Completed Online Registration Form + Original UPC Barcode Label + Copy of Sales Receipt

5) Mail all of these items to the address indicated on the form you print from the website.
6) Submission must be postmarked by 11/30/2018 in order to qualify.

1l

19821 | 00000 10

This mail-in gift offer is valid only with purchases between 08/01/2018 and 10/31/2018 on qualifying Manfrotto Distribution products by an end user customer. Limit two (2) gifts per name, address, and household. This offer is only valid on items purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey
market items. Requests from PO Boxes are not allowed (except in ND). WARNING - Products for which gift is claimed may not be returned. Failure to submit any of the requested documentation will delay or prevent gift issuance. Fraudulent submissions of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution

under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). No reproductions of UPC bar codes accepted. Offer available to customers with mailing addresses in the U.S. and all U.S. territories. Sponsor is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Offer
void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to interpret the rules of this promotion at its sole discretion and all decisions made by Manfrotto Distribution are final. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks for processing from the time your submission is received. To check gift status

anytime, visit http://manfrotto.giftaccess.com. If gift status cannot be obtained online, please call 1-800-953-3098.

Valid only at authorized & participating dealers. Some restrictions apply. Manufacturer reserves the right to substitute free item for similar item of equal value. Please see Manfrotto.us for full details.
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