FREE GEAR







JB01506



GET YOUR FREE GIFTS WITH THE PURCHASE OF THESE...



Description	Model #	Price	UPC	FREE GIFT
XPRO Geared Three-way pan/tilt tripod head	MHXPRO-3WG	\$209.99	719821376088	MPMXPROA3US
XPRO Magnesium Ball Head with Top Lock plate	MHXPRO-BHQ6	\$209.99	719821378303	MPMXPROA3US
410 Junior Geared Tripod Head, easy to use ergonomic knobs	410	\$289.99	719821287681	MPMXPROA3US
XPRO Fluid tripod Head with fluidity selector	MHXPRO-2W	\$154.99	719821365334	MM290A4US
XPRO Ball Head in magnesium with 200PL plate	MHXPRO-BHQ2	\$154.99	719821378297	MM290A4US
X-PRO 3-Way tripod head with retractable levers	MHXPRO-3W	\$154.99	719821364733	MM290A4US
494 Center Ball head	MH494-BHUS	\$79.99	719821423904	200PL-PRO
496 Center Ball head	MH496-BHUS	\$99.99	719821423911	200PL-PRO
MVH500AH Fluid Video Head with MT190X3 tripod	MVK500190X3	\$299.99	719821406280	MLUMIEMU-BK
Tripod with fluid video head Lightweight with Side Lock	MVK500AM	\$359.99	719821346982	MLUMIEMU-BK
500 fluid video head&755XB Alu single leg tripod	MVH500AH,755XBK	\$464.99	719821347019	MLUMIEMU-BK
500 fluid video head & 755CX3 CF single leg tripod	MVH500AH,755CX3	\$699.99	719821347002	MLUMIEMU-BK
500 fluid video head & 535 cf single leg tripod	MVK500C	\$774.99	719821347026	MLUMIEMU-BK
MVH502AH Fluid Video Head with MT055XPRO3 tripod	MVK502055XPRO3	\$399.99	719821406297	MLUMIEMU-BK
502 fluid video head&MVT502AM alu twin leg tripod	MVK502AM-1	\$504.99	719821362296	MLUMIEMU-BK
Tripod with fluid video head, Aluminium with Sliding Plate	MVH502A,546BK-1	\$599.99	719821362302	MLUMIEMU-BK
502 fluid video head & 546GB alu twin leg tripod	MVH502A,546GB-1	\$599.99	719821362326	MLUMIEMU-BK
502 fluid video head & 535 CF single leg tripod	MVK502C-1	\$879.99	719821362319	MLUMIEMU-BK
Manhattan camera messenger speedy-10 for DSLR/CSC	MB MN-M-SD-10	\$99.99	719821413226	JB01510
Manhattan 3 way shoulder bag changer-20 for DSLR/C	MB MN-T-CH-20	\$119.99	719821413240	JB01510
Manhattan camera backpack mover-50 for DSLR/CSC	MB MN-BP-MV-50	\$159.99	719821413219	JB01510
Windsor camera messenger S for CSC	MB LF-WN-MS	\$119.99	719821407171	JB01510
Windsor camera messenger M for DSLR	MB LF-WN-MM	\$139.99	719821407188	JB01510
Windsor camera reporter bag for DSLR	MB LF-WN-RP	\$129.99	719821407195	JB01510
Windsor camera and laptop backpack for DSLR	MB LF-WN-BP	\$169.99	719821407164	JB01510
Street Camera Messenger Bag for CSC/DSLR, top opening Street	MB MS-M-GR	\$89.99	719821409243	JB01510
Medium Backpack for DSLR/CSC and laptop	MB MS-BP-IGR	\$139.99	719821385752	JB01510
LED Light LYKOS Daylight	MLL1500-D	\$459.99	719821395294	5001B+MLSBOXL
LED Light LYKOS Bicolour, Surface Mounted with Dimmer	MLL1300-BI	\$509.99	719821395300	5001B+MLSBOXL
LED Light Lumimuse 8 LED, black, snap-fit filter mount	MLUMIEMU-BK	\$99.99	719821384540	JB01506
Lumimuse8 LED with Bluetooth Wireless Technology	MLUMIMUSE8A-BT	\$129.99	719821413615	JB01506

HOW TO CLAIM YOUR GIFT:

(See list of qualifying products at http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com.)

SUBMISSION DETAILS:

- 1) Complete and Print the gift registration form.
 2) Cut out and enclose the ORIGINAL UPC bar code from the product packaging.
 3) Enclose a copy of the store identified sales receipt dated between 08/01/2018 and 10/31/2018, indicating your qualifying purchase.
 4) PROOF OF PURCHASE RECUIREMENTS:
 Completed Online Registration Form Original UPC Barcode Label Copy of Sales Receipt
 5) Mail all of these items to the address indicated on the form you print from the website.
- 6) Submission must be postmarked by 11/30/2018 in order to qualify.

This mail-in gift offer is valid only with purchases between 08/01/2018 and 10/31/2018 on qualifying Manfrotto Distribution products by an end user customer. Limit two (2) gifts per name, address, and household. This offer is only valid on items purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items. Requests from PO Boxes are not allowed (except in ND). WARNING — Products for which gift is claimed may not be returned. Failure to submit any of the requested documentation will delay or prevent gift issuance. Fraudulent submissions of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutus (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). No reproductions of UPC be rodes accepted. Offer available to customers with mailing addresses in the U.S. and all U.S. territories. Sponsor is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Offer void where prohibitel, dazed, or restricted by law. Manfortto Distribution reserves the right to interpret the rules of this promotion at its sole discretion and all decisions made by Manfortto Distribution are final. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks for processing from the time your submission is received. To check gift status anytime, visit http://manfrotto.giftaccess.com. If gift status cannot be obtained online, please call 1-800-953-3098.

Valid only at authorized & participating dealers. Some restrictions apply. Manufacturer reserves the right to substitute free item for similar item of equal value. Please see Manfrotto.us for full details.



^{1.} Purchase a qualifying Manfrotto Distribution product between 08/01/2018 and 10/31/2018.

^{2.} Go to http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com to claim your gift by entering offer number 84324

In order to obtain a gift, visit http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com and enter the offer number shown above.
You will then complete your gift registration form online. You must have internet access, a valid email address, and a printer in order to register your gift.

IMPORTANT: Keep copies of all materials submitted for your records. Materials submitted cannot be returned, his form is for instructional purposes only and should not be used to submit your gift.